Project Summary: Cusabo Road

Narrative Description of Project:
Reset (1) catch basin lid.

2017-530A / Cusabo Road

AUDIT / Audit Project

CBLRE / Catch Basin Lid - Reset
2017-530A / Cusabo Road
Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours
0.5
8.0
8.5

8.5

Labor
Cost
$11.75
$175.96
$187.71

$187.71

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$34.03
$34.03

$34.03

Beaufort County

Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 4/20/17

Material Contracto Indirect
Cost Cost Labor Total Cost
$0.00 $0.00 $6.62 $18.36
$43.55 $0.00 $65.88 $319.42
$43.55 $0.00 $72.50 $337.78
$43.55 $0.00 $72.50 $337.78




Project: Cusabo

Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenance

Project #:
2017-530A

Township/SW Dist:
St. Helena Island/8

Completed:
April 2017
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