

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Duration: 4/20/17

Project Summary: Cusabo Road

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Narrative Description of Project:

Reset (1) catch basin lid.

2017-530A / Cusabo Road	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contracto Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$11.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.62	\$18.36
CBLRE / Catch Basin Lid - Reset	8.0	\$175.96	\$34.03	\$43.55	\$0.00	\$65.88	\$319.42
2017-530A / Cusabo Road Sub Total	8.5	\$187.71	\$34.03	\$43.55	\$0.00	\$72.50	\$337.78
Grand Total	8.5	\$187.71	\$34.03	\$43.55	\$0.00	\$72.50	\$337.78







